
Championnat LNACO Longue Distance
Lit et MiXE (40) 26.6.2022

4012NA B.R.O.S

Andre LARMINACH
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
Circuit : H2
Distance : 2800m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 0:53:09 (18'59"/km)

6/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Patrick ROBIN 0:27:37
2. Pierre DAYON 0:29:16
3. Monique DUBROCA 0:41:53

1. 56 00:06:02 320m 18'51"/km
2. 54 00:01:33 00:07:35 96m 16'09"/km
3. 89 00:00:51 00:08:26 98m 8'40"/km
4. 55 00:02:12 00:10:38 187m 11'46"/km
5. 53 00:16:01 00:26:39 1069m 14'59"/km
6. 97 00:10:07 00:36:46 204m 49'35"/km
7. 66 00:01:46 00:38:32 88m 20'05"/km
8. 68 00:05:36 00:44:08 100m 56'00"/km
9. 69 00:05:29 00:49:37 322m 17'02"/km

10. 255 00:02:33 00:52:10 94m 27'08"/km
11. 999 00:00:59 00:53:09 148m 6'39"/km
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